Colliers Wood

Personal
Property

Personal
Property

Personal
Property

Personal
Property

Burglary -
Residential
Burglary -
Residential
Burglary -
Residential
Burglary -
Residential
Burglary -
Residential

Theft/Taking of

MV

Theft/Taking of

MV

Theft From M/V  CHRISTCHURCH ROAD

Theft From M/V  FLEMING MEAD

Theft From M/V  COLLIER'S WOOD

CAVENDISH ROAD

CLARENDON ROAD

FLANDERS CRESCENT

MERTON HIGH STREET

FLEMING MEAD

FRIDAY ROAD

MARLBOROUGH ROAD

PARK ROAD

WATERFALL ROAD

CHAPTER WAY

WATSON CLOSE

Victims have been robbed of their bicycles, suspects
found nearby in possession of the bicycles

Victim had his vehicle stolen by unknown suspects who
threatened him with a firearm which was intimated and
not seen.

Suspect pushed the victim and stole parcels from them
Victim was on route home, confronted by suspect who
told victim to give over the bike or he would get stabbed.
Victim felt in fear and gave over bike then suspect made
off

Unknown suspect has attempted to gain entry to house
via tampering with rear patio door. Suspect has entered
locked vehicle by method unknown and searched vehicle
stealing a purse with cash.

Break in through rear patio window.

Victim reporting an attempted burglary by the two
suspects.

Theft of parcel from communal area
The victim had their parcel stolen.

Vehicle stolen and later located and recovered.

Suspect gaining entry to inside the vehicle then taken the
property as listed.

Unknown suspect taking the number plates from the
victims vehicle undetected

Victim has reported that someone has stolen the back
number plate from their vehicle

Victim reports theft of catalytic converter.

29/12/2019
10:30:00

10/12/2019
22:00:00

03/12/2019
11:55:00

11/12/2019
16:00:00

15/12/2019
22:30:00

03/12/2019
00:01:00

03/12/2019
13:20:00

06/12/2019
23:55:00

18/12/2019
11:30:00

23/12/2019
21:30:00

16/12/2019
19:30:00

15/12/2019
20:00:00

01/12/2019
15:00:00
06/12/2019
12:30:00

10/12/2019
22:10:00

03/12/2019
12:00:00

11/12/2019
16:05:00

16/12/2019
08:00:00

03/12/2019
09:39:00

06/12/2019
23:55:00

18/12/2019
11:40:00

17/12/2019
08:45:00

17/12/2019
10:00:00

04/12/2019
06:00:00
06/12/2019
15:30:00



Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V
Theft From
Shops
Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

Theft/Taking of
Pedal Cycles

MERTON HIGH STREET

MERTON HIGH STREET

MERTON HIGH STREET

MERTON HIGH STREET
PRINCE GEORGES
ROAD

ROBINSON ROAD

ROBINSON ROAD

TANDEM WAY

COLLIER'S WOOD

COLLIER'S WOOD

COLLIERS WOOD

Unknown person taking the catalytic converter from the
victim's car by means unknown

Catalytic convertor stolen from a grey Toyota Priu

Person unknown has stolen victim's catalytic convertor
from victim's motor vehicle.

Unknown suspect has stolen victim's Catalytic Converter
from his Black LEXUS RS400 whilst parked in the car
park of SAINSBURYS

Theft of rear number plate and metal frame

By persons unknown smashing window, gaining entry
and taking property

By suspect stealing from victims car
Suspect stole good from location
Bike taken

Theft of cycle

Victim left his bike outside venue and stolen by persons
unknown

18/12/2019
06:00:00
06/12/2019
12:00:00

06/12/2019
11:35:00

14/12/2019
12:00:00
11/12/2019
19:00:00

02/12/2019
11:15:00
17/12/2019
22:00:00

17/12/2019
17:40:00
03/12/2019
07:00:00

09/12/2019
18:45:00

07/12/2019
15:00:00

18/12/2019
15:00:00
06/12/2019
15:00:00

06/12/2019
13:00:00

14/12/2019
14:00:00
12/12/2019
08:00:00

02/12/2019
11:20:00
18/12/2019
07:00:00

03/12/2019
20:15:00



