## **Colliers Wood**

Personal Property	CAVENDISH ROAD	Victims have been robbed of their bicycles, suspects found nearby in possession of the bicycles	29/12/2019 10:30:00	
Personal Property	CLARENDON ROAD	Victim had his vehicle stolen by unknown suspects who threatened him with a firearm which was intimated and not seen.	10/12/2019 22:00:00	10/12/2019 22:10:00
Personal Property	FLANDERS CRESCENT	Suspect pushed the victim and stole parcels from them	03/12/2019 11:55:00	03/12/2019 12:00:00
Personal Property	MERTON HIGH STREET	Victim was on route home, confronted by suspect who told victim to give over the bike or he would get stabbed. Victim felt in fear and gave over bike then suspect made off	11/12/2019 16:00:00	11/12/2019 16:05:00
Burglary - Residential	FLEMING MEAD	Unknown suspect has attempted to gain entry to house via tampering with rear patio door. Suspect has entered locked vehicle by method unknown and searched vehicle stealing a purse with cash.	15/12/2019 22:30:00	16/12/2019 08:00:00
Burglary - Residential	FRIDAY ROAD	Break in through rear patio window.	03/12/2019 00:01:00	03/12/2019 09:39:00
Burglary - Residential	MARLBOROUGH ROAD	Victim reporting an attempted burglary by the two suspects.	03/12/2019 13:20:00	
Burglary - Residential	PARK ROAD	Theft of parcel from communal area	06/12/2019 23:55:00	06/12/2019 23:55:00
Burglary - Residential	WATERFALL ROAD	The victim had their parcel stolen.	18/12/2019 11:30:00	18/12/2019 11:40:00
Theft/Taking of M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Vehicle stolen and later located and recovered.	23/12/2019 21:30:00	
Theft/Taking of M/V	WATSON CLOSE	Suspect gaining entry to inside the vehicle then taken the property as listed.	16/12/2019 19:30:00	17/12/2019 08:45:00
Theft From M/V	CHRISTCHURCH ROAD	Unknown suspect taking the number plates from the victims vehicle undetected	15/12/2019 20:00:00	17/12/2019 10:00:00
Theft From M/V	FLEMING MEAD	Victim has reported that someone has stolen the back number plate from their vehicle	01/12/2019 15:00:00	04/12/2019 06:00:00
Theft From M/V	COLLIER'S WOOD	Victim reports theft of catalytic converter.	06/12/2019 12:30:00	06/12/2019 15:30:00

Theft From M/V	MERTON HIGH STREET	Unknown person taking the catalytic converter from the victim's car by means unknown	18/12/2019 06:00:00	18/12/2019 15:00:00
Theft From M/V	MERTON HIGH STREET	Catalytic convertor stolen from a grey Toyota Priu	06/12/2019 12:00:00	06/12/2019 15:00:00
Theft From M/V	MERTON HIGH STREET	Person unknown has stolen victim's catalytic convertor from victim's motor vehicle.	06/12/2019 11:35:00	06/12/2019 13:00:00
Theft From M/V	MERTON HIGH STREET	Unknown suspect has stolen victim's Catalytic Converter from his Black LEXUS RS400 whilst parked in the car park of SAINSBURYS	14/12/2019 12:00:00	14/12/2019 14:00:00
Theft From M/V	PRINCE GEORGES ROAD	Theft of rear number plate and metal frame	11/12/2019 19:00:00	12/12/2019 08:00:00
Theft From M/V	ROBINSON ROAD	By persons unknown smashing window, gaining entry and taking property	02/12/2019 11:15:00	02/12/2019 11:20:00
Theft From M/V	ROBINSON ROAD	By suspect stealing from victims car	17/12/2019 22:00:00	18/12/2019 07:00:00
Theft From Shops	TANDEM WAY	Suspect stole good from location	17/12/2019 17:40:00	
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	COLLIER'S WOOD	Bike taken	03/12/2019 07:00:00	03/12/2019 20:15:00
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	COLLIER'S WOOD	Theft of cycle	09/12/2019 18:45:00	
Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	COLLIERS WOOD	Victim left his bike outside venue and stolen by persons unknown	07/12/2019 15:00:00	